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https://www.cne.cl/prensa/prensa-2024/3-marzo-2024/cne-inicia-procedimiento-normativo-de-modificacion-de-la-norma-tecnica-de-conexion-y-operacion-de-pmgd-en-instalaciones-de-media-tension/
https://www.cne.cl/prensa/prensa-2024/4-abril/comision-nacional-de-energia-lanza-nuevo-reporte-energia-abierta-ciudadana/
https://www.cne.cl/prensa/prensa-2024/4-abril/cne-abre-proceso-para-formar-parte-del-registro-de-instituciones-y-usuarios-interesados-para-observar-el-informe-de-licitaciones-del-ano-2024/


https://www.cne.cl/
http://www.energia.gob.cl/
https://www.coordinador.cl/




0,2%

0,3%
1,6%

1,9%

13,4%

26,9%

55,6% 44,4%

69%

30%

1%

3%
30%

0,6%

4%

61%

1%

6%

84%

10%

100%

https://www.cne.cl/
https://3b9x.short.gy/Yr2ESi
https://validador.cne.cl/certificates/9f8013db-ffab-47ed-adda-ca9f8913c5e8
https://infotecnica.coordinador.cl/instalaciones/centrales
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https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2161404028&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/expediente.php?id_expediente=2161660415&modo=ficha
https://seia.sea.gob.cl/expediente/ficha/fichaPrincipal.php?modo=ficha&id_expediente=2161698085
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